lllinois Office of Trade & Investment

2023-24 Trade Mission Schedule

Southeast Asia B2B Virtual Trade Mission

Virtual | On-Demand
Contact: Kevin Kim
312-833-3081 | kevin.kim@illinois.gov

Medica
m Dusseldorf, Germany | Nov. 13 - 16, 2023

Contact: Zdenka Samson
773-415-8945 | zdenka.samson@illinois.gov

Arab Health
Dubai, UAE | Jan. 29 - Feb. 1, 2024

Contact: Sam Ntum
312-520-3792 | sam.ntum@illinois.gov

il

R

Mobile World Congress
T Barcelona, Spain | Feb. 26 - 29, 2024
s CONtact: Riccardo Navon

312-270-6747 | riccardo.navon@illinois.gov

World Smart Energy Week
‘ Tokyo, Japan | Feb. 28 - Mar. 1, 2024
Contact: Edward Lee
773-415-8938 | edward.j.lee@illinois.gov

InterBattery
///.\\\ Seoul, South Korea | Mar. 6 - 8, 2024
NF4# | Contact: Kevin Kim

312-833-3081 | kevin.kim@illinois.gov

Multisector Trade Mission to Nigeria/Ghana
Lagos, Nigeria & Accra, Ghana | Mar. 9 - 16, 2024

I I Contact: Sam Ntum

* 312-520-3792 | sam.ntum@illinois.gov

Multisector Trade Mission to Australia/New Zealand
S  Sydney, Australia & Auckland, New Zealand | Apr. 13 - 20, 2024

N*.‘ Contact: Kevin Kim
312-833-3081 | kevin.kim@illinois.gov

ﬁ
S U.S. Small Business
Administration
;

Multisector Trade Mission to India
New Dehli & Mumbai, India | Apr. 22 - 26, 2024
Contact: Kelly Hou
773-520-4300 | kelly.hou@illinois.gov

Expo Pack Mexico
I‘I Mexico City, Mexico | June 4 -7,2024
“ I Contact: Chris Sedgwick
312-204-9480 | chris.sedgwick@illinois.gov

Multisector Trade Mission to Canada
I Toronto, Canada | June 9 - 14. 2024
* Contact: Chris Sedgwick
312-204-9480 | chris.sedgwick@illinois.gov

Singapore International Water Week
Singapore | June 18 - 22, 2024

Contact: Kevin Kim

312-833-3081 | kevin.kim@illinois.gov

Multisector Trade Mission to Mexico
I*I Mexico City, Mexico | July 14 - 20, 2024
- Contact: Chris Sedgwick
312-204-9480 | chris.sedgwick@illinois.gov

The Farnborough Air Show

&IVA Farnborough, UK | July 22 - 26, 2024
allnX Contact: Zdenka Samson

773-415-8945 | zdenka.samson@illinois.gov

Africa Health

>>‘ Cape Town, South Africa | Oct. 17 - 25, 2024
g Contact: Sam Ntum

312-520-3792 | sam.ntum@illinois.gov

Medica 2024
m Diisseldorf, Germany | Nov. 11 - 14, 2024
s Contact: Riccardo Navon
312-270-6747 | riccardo.navon@illinois.gov
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